

## Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

## **Registration Certificate**

**Registration Number:**07AFRPK9619P1ZE

1.	Legal Name	NARE	NARENDER SINGH KAMBOJ				
2.	Trade Name, if any	POWE	POWER MAKER				
3.	Constitution of Business	Proprie	Proprietorship				
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	MARK	BADARPUR POST OFFICE, BADARPUR, 16 DDA COMMERCIAL MARKET, Mathura Road, Badarpur, New Delhi, South East Delhi, Delhi, 110044				
5.	Date of Liability						
6.	Date of Validity	From		20/04/2022	То	Not Applicable	
7.	Type of Registration	Regula	Regular				
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority		Delhi Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017				
Signa	ture						
Name		Neeraj Do	Neeraj Doonga				
Designation S		Sales Tax	Sales Tax Officer Class II / AVATO				
Jurisdictional Office		Ward 94	Ward 94				
9. Date of issue of Certificate 2		29/04/202	9/04/2022				
Note:	The registration certificate is requir	red to be pror	ninently di	splayed at all plac	es of Business/O	Office(s) in the State.	

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 29/04/2022 by the jurisdictional authority.



## Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

**GSTIN** 07AFRPK9619P1ZE

Legal Name NARENDER SINGH KAMBOJ

Trade Name, if any POWER MAKER

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State

Sr. No. Address

MAIN MARKET BADARPUR NEW DELHI, B-222, SHOP NO 2 LAYAK RAM COMPLEX, Badarpur Flyover, Tughlakabad, New Delhi, South East Delhi, Delhi, 110044



GSTIN 07AFRPK9619P1ZE

Legal Name NARENDER SINGH KAMBOJ

Trade Name, if any POWER MAKER

## **Details of Proprietor**

Name NARENDER SINGH KAMBOJ

Designation/Status PROPRIETOR

Resident of State Delhi